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1 4 BERCIC Anze SLO 108.12 4 112.12 5 106.37 0 106.37 1 106.37 0.00 20.00
2 9 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 109.78 0 109.78 1 109.53 2 111.53 2 109.78 +3.41 24.81
3 20 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 108.78 2 110.78 2 116.31 58 174.31 40 110.78 +4.41 26.22
4 6 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 109.66 2 111.66 3 117.26 6 123.26 24 111.66 +5.29 27.46
5 5 BENUS Matej SVK 112.05 0 112.05 4 115.37 8 123.37 25 112.05 +5.68 28.01
6 16 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 112.04 2 114.04 10 110.34 2 112.34 3 112.34 +5.97 28.42
7 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 112.38 0 112.38 6 118.39 4 122.39 20 112.38 +6.01 28.48
8 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 118.98 8 126.98 26 112.44 0 112.44 4 112.44 +6.07 28.56
9 1 FLORENCE David GBR 112.90 0 112.90 7 DNS 112.90 +6.53 29.21

10 17 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 111.61 2 113.61 8 111.61 2 113.61 5 113.61 +7.24 30.21
11 8 ANTON Franz GER 113.88 8 121.88 23 113.72 0 113.72 6 113.72 +7.35 30.36
12 40 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 109.90 4 113.90 9 DNS 113.90 +7.53 30.62
13 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 115.76 4 119.76 16 110.05 4 114.05 7 114.05 +7.68 30.83
14 21 BORROWS Ian AUS 116.02 4 120.02 18 114.42 0 114.42 8 114.42 +8.05 31.35
15 10 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 114.62 0 114.62 11 115.42 2 117.42 11 114.62 +8.25 31.63
16 46 THOMAS Martin FRA 114.57 52 166.57 36 115.19 0 115.19 9 115.19 +8.82 32.44
17 30 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 115.39 0 115.39 12 124.28 58 182.28 43 115.39 +9.02 32.72
18 12 MARINIC Matija CRO 115.45 6 121.45 22 114.14 2 116.14 10 116.14 +9.77 33.78
19 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 112.84 4 116.84 13 114.87 8 122.87 23 116.84 +10.47 34.76
20 13 HANEDA Takuya JPN 116.87 0 116.87 14 129.56 4 133.56 35 116.87 +10.50 34.81
21 22 MASEK Jan CZE 129.48 106 235.48 44 116.04 2 118.04 12 118.04 +11.67 36.46
22 29 FABRIS Christian AUS 126.99 4 130.99 30 115.22 4 119.22 13 119.22 +12.85 38.12
23 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 115.37 4 119.37 15 115.88 4 119.88 16 119.37 +13.00 38.33
24 31 HINTON Tyler USA 128.74 156 284.74 46 117.64 2 119.64 14 119.64 +13.27 38.71
25 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 125.79 6 131.79 31 115.72 4 119.72 15 119.72 +13.35 38.83
26 49 DENNIS Tad USA 113.88 6 119.88 17 122.06 56 178.06 41 119.88 +13.51 39.05
27 43 ROHAN Lukas CZE 119.95 8 127.95 28 118.41 2 120.41 17 120.41 +14.04 39.80
28 44 CHEN Fangjia CHN 116.65 4 120.65 19 122.51 0 122.51 21 120.65 +14.28 40.14
29 19 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 116.82 4 120.82 20 121.12 108 229.12 45 120.82 +14.45 40.38
30 33 RUNET Antoine FRA 121.51 54 175.51 37 119.10 2 121.10 18 121.10 +14.73 40.77
31 15 PROCTOR Mark GBR 119.43 2 121.43 21 122.66 0 122.66 22 121.43 +15.06 41.24
32 14 BETTGE Nico GER 124.14 154 278.14 45 115.75 6 121.75 19 121.75 +15.38 41.69
33 27 GONDEK Kacper POL 118.85 4 122.85 24 119.87 12 131.87 34 122.85 +16.48 43.24
34 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 122.45 6 128.45 29 117.56 8 125.56 26 125.56 +19.19 47.06
35 47 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 160.85 56 216.85 42 121.64 4 125.64 27 125.64 +19.27 47.17
36 41 CECCON Paolo ITA 135.13 156 291.13 47 123.90 2 125.90 28 125.90 +19.53 47.54
37 36 CURCEL Leonardo BRA 135.93 8 143.93 35 126.22 0 126.22 29 126.22 +19.85 47.99
38 35 CORREA Charles BRA 120.46 6 126.46 25 121.69 6 127.69 30 126.46 +20.09 48.33
39 24 JEFFERY Robin AUS 121.44 6 127.44 27 129.02 52 181.02 42 127.44 +21.07 49.71
40 42 WANG Xiaodong CHN 127.14 6 133.14 32 122.79 6 128.79 31 128.79 +22.42 51.62
41 32 GIBB Benjamin NZL 119.14 60 179.14 38 123.35 6 129.35 32 129.35 +22.98 52.41
42 38 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 126.47 12 138.47 34 127.10 4 131.10 33 131.10 +24.73 54.87
43 45 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS 130.37 56 186.37 40 131.80 2 133.80 36 133.80 +27.43 58.68
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44 48 ZHANG Genyuan CHN 119.39 102 221.39 43 126.82 10 136.82 37 136.82 +30.45 62.94
45 34 WERRO Simon SUI 124.23 14 138.23 33 122.96 14 136.96 38 136.96 +30.59 63.14
46 37 SASAKI Shota JPN 126.92 60 186.92 41 126.96 10 136.96 38 136.96 +30.59 63.14
47 26 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 117.31 62 179.31 39 130.02 54 184.02 44 179.31 +72.94 122.86
48 28 JOLY Cedric FRA 120.34 260 380.34 48 124.86 360 484.86 46 380.34 +273.97 406.34

39 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 123 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 134.48 0 134.48 1 140.19 2 142.19 1 134.48 0.00 20.00
2 131 CEN Nanqin CHN 174.34 6 180.34 8 138.55 8 146.55 2 146.55 +12.07 33.46
3 127 BORROWS Alison AUS 146.22 106 252.22 11 138.68 8 146.68 3 146.68 +12.20 33.61
4 124 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 138.61 10 148.61 2 DNS 148.61 +14.13 35.76
5 134 CHEN Shi CHN 161.21 4 165.21 4 153.62 2 155.62 4 155.62 +21.14 43.58
6 121 FOX Jessica AUS 155.40 2 157.40 3 DNS 157.40 +22.92 45.57
7 125 WOODS Kimberley GBR 154.71 12 166.71 5 DNS 166.71 +32.23 55.95
8 130 KOZOROG Alja SLO 163.51 8 171.51 6 168.65 114 282.65 10 171.51 +37.03 61.30
9 122 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 155.78 16 171.78 7 DNS 171.78 +37.30 61.60

10 135 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 169.99 158 327.99 14 158.29 14 172.29 5 172.29 +37.81 62.17
11 133 TENG Qianqian CHN 148.79 60 208.79 9 167.24 8 175.24 6 175.24 +40.76 65.46
12 128 SCHMID Julia AUT 179.43 52 231.43 10 129.65 104 233.65 8 231.43 +96.95 128.14
13 132 MEHEUT Annaelle FRA 153.58 158 311.58 13 174.54 58 232.54 7 232.54 +98.06 129.38
14 126 JANCOVA Monika CZE 168.73 108 276.73 12 124.55 156 280.55 9 276.73 +142.25 178.67
15 129 BIZJAK Nina SLO 170.84 252 422.84 15 164.70 312 476.70 11 422.84 +288.36 341.64

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 211 SCHROEDER David

BETTGE Nico
GER 119.42 0 119.42 1 115.27 0 115.27 1 115.27 0.00 20.00

2 192 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 122.97 2 124.97 9 116.58 2 118.58 2 118.58 +3.31 24.31

3 202 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz

POL 125.99 6 131.99 13 117.54 2 119.54 3 119.54 +4.27 25.56

4 191 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso

SLO 118.43 2 120.43 2 DNS 120.43 +5.16 26.71

5 200 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 120.98 0 120.98 3 120.02 4 124.02 6 120.98 +5.71 27.43

6 197 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas

GER 122.24 2 124.24 6 119.57 2 121.57 4 121.57 +6.30 28.20

7 194 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin

POL 122.61 2 124.61 7 121.68 0 121.68 5 121.68 +6.41 28.34

8 198 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo

ITA 119.62 4 123.62 4 123.55 10 133.55 13 123.62 +8.35 30.87

9 193 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek

CZE 122.11 2 124.11 5 123.39 56 179.39 19 124.11 +8.84 31.50

10 201 LARIONOV Dmitry
KUZNETSOV Mikhail

RUS 122.76 2 124.76 8 124.70 2 126.70 7 124.76 +9.49 32.35

11 214 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern

FRA 124.38 2 126.38 10 DNS 126.38 +11.11 34.46

12 208 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao

CHN 131.92 10 141.92 15 128.35 0 128.35 8 128.35 +13.08 37.02

13 196 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub

CZE 134.56 200 334.56 24 124.87 4 128.87 9 128.87 +13.60 37.70

14 204 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson

BRA 126.93 2 128.93 11 126.26 10 136.26 16 128.93 +13.66 37.78

15 203 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub

CZE 142.31 2 144.31 17 122.63 8 130.63 10 130.63 +15.36 39.99

16 195 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan

GER 129.14 2 131.14 12 129.41 4 133.41 12 131.14 +15.87 40.65

17 199 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej

POL 134.73 8 142.73 16 127.75 4 131.75 11 131.75 +16.48 41.45

18 206 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin

AUS 129.20 8 137.20 14 128.06 6 134.06 14 134.06 +18.79 44.45

19 207 SASAKI Shota
SASAKI Tsubasa

JPN 135.58 10 145.58 18 132.36 2 134.36 15 134.36 +19.09 44.84

20 213 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze

CHN 139.06 62 201.06 21 137.74 8 145.74 17 145.74 +30.47 59.65

21 210 CAVO Francesco
QUERCI Alberto

ITA 146.29 12 158.29 19 148.06 60 208.06 22 158.29 +43.02 75.98

22 212 POFFENBERGER Jordan
DENNIS Tad

USA 150.16 160 310.16 22 144.51 16 160.51 18 160.51 +45.24 78.87

23 205 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem

RUS 130.72 56 186.72 20 147.06 56 203.06 21 186.72 +71.45 112.98

24 209 ROUX Antoine
BRUN Gurgen

FRA 153.98 168 321.98 23 132.66 58 190.66 20 190.66 +75.39 118.10
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Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 63 PRINDIS Vit CZE 103.31 4 107.31 16 99.42 0 99.42 1 99.42 0.00 20.00
2 61 ALBREHT Martin SLO 102.00 0 102.00 1 105.48 2 107.48 10 102.00 +2.58 23.89
3 66 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 103.30 0 103.30 2 DNS 103.30 +3.88 25.85
4 54 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 103.61 0 103.61 3 110.87 8 118.87 34 103.61 +4.19 26.32
5 62 HALCIN Martin SVK 106.36 6 112.36 31 103.77 0 103.77 2 103.77 +4.35 26.56
6 105 MEGLIC Jure AZE 104.26 0 104.26 4 104.80 2 106.80 6 104.26 +4.84 27.30
7 51 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 102.58 4 106.58 13 102.42 2 104.42 3 104.42 +5.00 27.54
8 64 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 105.06 0 105.06 7 104.45 0 104.45 4 104.45 +5.03 27.59
9 56 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 104.78 0 104.78 5 104.66 4 108.66 16 104.78 +5.36 28.09

10 93 WATKINS Daniel AUS 104.84 0 104.84 6 110.17 6 116.17 30 104.84 +5.42 28.18
11 71 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 105.11 0 105.11 8 105.10 154 259.10 56 105.11 +5.69 28.58
12 72 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 105.51 0 105.51 9 107.83 2 109.83 20 105.51 +6.09 29.19
13 52 DOERFLER Fabian GER 103.55 2 105.55 10 109.05 4 113.05 27 105.55 +6.13 29.25
14 81 CLARKE Joseph GBR 104.03 2 106.03 11 113.57 12 125.57 37 106.03 +6.61 29.97
15 65 POLACZYK Rafal POL 110.53 6 116.53 40 106.36 0 106.36 5 106.36 +6.94 30.47
16 57 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 104.41 2 106.41 12 109.45 104 213.45 55 106.41 +6.99 30.55
17 96 GRIMM Alexander GER 104.72 2 106.72 14 104.35 4 108.35 12 106.72 +7.30 31.01
18 55 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 106.99 0 106.99 15 102.69 54 156.69 44 106.99 +7.57 31.42
19 69 PETERLIN Janos SLO 108.58 0 108.58 19 105.01 2 107.01 7 107.01 +7.59 31.45
19 59 POPIELA Dariusz POL DNF 107.01 0 107.01 7 107.01 +7.59 31.45
21 106 GUILLAUME Benoit FRA 111.47 0 111.47 29 107.46 0 107.46 9 107.46 +8.04 32.13
22 87 MULIC Dinko CRO 107.62 2 109.62 21 108.07 0 108.07 11 108.07 +8.65 33.05
23 78 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 108.12 0 108.12 17 105.50 4 109.50 18 108.12 +8.70 33.13
24 76 EIGEL Pavel RUS 106.38 2 108.38 18 117.83 56 173.83 52 108.38 +8.96 33.52
25 85 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 108.73 2 110.73 27 108.54 0 108.54 13 108.54 +9.12 33.76
26 77 RENIA Benjamin FRA 109.04 4 113.04 32 106.55 2 108.55 14 108.55 +9.13 33.77
27 74 ROMEO Andrea ITA 106.41 4 110.41 26 104.64 4 108.64 15 108.64 +9.22 33.91
28 60 HILGERT Lubos CZE 112.58 4 116.58 41 108.94 0 108.94 17 108.94 +9.52 34.36
29 75 DAWSON Michael NZL 107.32 2 109.32 20 107.00 6 113.00 26 109.32 +9.90 34.94
30 53 AIGNER Hannes GER 108.28 56 164.28 49 109.76 0 109.76 19 109.76 +10.34 35.60
31 84 HAYWARD Ben CAN 107.85 2 109.85 22 110.43 52 162.43 46 109.85 +10.43 35.74
32 67 BRUS Simon SLO 108.21 2 110.21 23 106.82 104 210.82 54 110.21 +10.79 36.28
33 58 KURT Michael SUI 108.31 2 110.31 24 113.16 4 117.16 32 110.31 +10.89 36.43
34 83 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 108.40 2 110.40 25 119.86 208 327.86 59 110.40 +10.98 36.57
35 82 HERMANS Maarten NED 107.24 54 161.24 48 108.74 2 110.74 21 110.74 +11.32 37.08
36 73 FORSYTHE William AUS 109.03 2 111.03 28 109.22 54 163.22 49 111.03 +11.61 37.52
37 99 WILSON Michael GBR 109.97 8 117.97 42 111.42 0 111.42 22 111.42 +12.00 38.11
38 101 HUJSA Matus SVK 113.40 2 115.40 38 109.98 2 111.98 23 111.98 +12.56 38.95
39 68 DOBY Mathieu BEL 110.08 2 112.08 30 116.33 6 122.33 36 112.08 +12.66 39.10
40 111 WEGER Matthias ITA 107.72 100 207.72 56 110.21 2 112.21 24 112.21 +12.79 39.30
41 91 TAYLER Michael CAN 113.30 56 169.30 51 108.56 4 112.56 25 112.56 +13.14 39.82
42 110 WALKER Steffan GBR 115.35 56 171.35 52 109.54 4 113.54 28 113.54 +14.12 41.30
43 79 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 109.80 4 113.80 33 96.64 650 746.64 61 113.80 +14.38 41.70
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44 98 MANN Aaron USA 110.28 4 114.28 34 106.23 158 264.23 57 114.28 +14.86 42.42
45 102 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 112.66 2 114.66 35 112.31 4 116.31 31 114.66 +15.24 42.99
46 80 FORD David CAN 112.69 2 114.69 36 114.70 300 414.70 60 114.69 +15.27 43.04
47 88 LANGER Andreas AUT 109.08 6 115.08 37 109.80 52 161.80 45 115.08 +15.66 43.63
48 94 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 118.28 60 178.28 54 111.77 4 115.77 29 115.77 +16.35 44.67
49 70 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 112.42 4 116.42 39 111.04 52 163.04 48 116.42 +17.00 45.65
50 112 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 127.98 104 231.98 58 112.51 6 118.51 33 118.51 +19.09 48.80
51 89 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 113.03 6 119.03 43 116.13 54 170.13 51 119.03 +19.61 49.59
52 90 MRKOCI Marko CRO 115.06 60 175.06 53 115.86 6 121.86 35 121.86 +22.44 53.86
53 86 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 114.34 8 122.34 44 112.86 210 322.86 58 122.34 +22.92 54.58
54 95 GANCEDO Facundo ARG 122.81 2 124.81 45 122.43 4 126.43 38 124.81 +25.39 58.31
55 100 HUFF Spencer USA 124.90 54 178.90 55 130.31 2 132.31 39 132.31 +32.89 69.62
56 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 128.96 156 284.96 59 127.81 6 133.81 40 133.81 +34.39 71.89
57 92 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 116.95 108 224.95 57 116.72 20 136.72 41 136.72 +37.30 76.28
58 113 TAN Ya CHN 130.17 8 138.17 46 112.90 50 162.90 47 138.17 +38.75 78.46
59 107 VUILLE Nicolas SUI 119.20 202 321.20 61 141.37 6 147.37 42 147.37 +47.95 92.34
60 108 URANO Shuhei JPN 137.75 12 149.75 47 143.49 58 201.49 53 149.75 +50.33 95.94
61 97 ROSSET Thomas FRA 111.38 56 167.38 50 103.99 52 155.99 43 155.99 +56.57 105.35
62 109 DORONIN Evgeny RUS 109.65 208 317.65 60 114.95 54 168.95 50 168.95 +69.53 124.90

104 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 147 FUNK Ricarda GER 114.36 2 116.36 2 111.69 2 113.69 1 113.69 0.00 20.00
2 145 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 115.19 0 115.19 1 115.89 0 115.89 3 115.19 +1.50 21.98
3 154 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 117.55 0 117.55 4 115.34 0 115.34 2 115.34 +1.65 22.18
4 142 FOX Jessica AUS 125.61 0 125.61 17 116.54 0 116.54 4 116.54 +2.85 23.76
5 144 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 114.89 2 116.89 3 120.55 2 122.55 12 116.89 +3.20 24.22
6 148 TERCELJ Eva SLO 119.68 4 123.68 12 115.15 2 117.15 5 117.15 +3.46 24.57
7 156 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 118.12 0 118.12 5 119.92 6 125.92 18 118.12 +4.43 25.84
8 146 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 121.57 4 125.57 16 118.23 0 118.23 6 118.23 +4.54 25.99
9 153 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 119.32 0 119.32 6 DNS 119.32 +5.63 27.43

10 157 JONES Luuka NZL 125.02 0 125.02 13 119.61 0 119.61 7 119.61 +5.92 27.81
11 141 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 118.51 150 268.51 42 120.22 0 120.22 8 120.22 +6.53 28.62
12 155 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 124.15 2 126.15 18 118.31 2 120.31 9 120.31 +6.62 28.73
13 143 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 118.84 2 120.84 7 124.12 2 126.12 19 120.84 +7.15 29.43
14 158 FRAUENRATH Katja GER 120.01 2 122.01 9 119.02 2 121.02 10 121.02 +7.33 29.67
15 149 PFEIFER Melanie GER 121.60 0 121.60 8 DNS 121.60 +7.91 30.44
16 164 GUIET Pauline FRA 130.80 2 132.80 25 122.29 0 122.29 11 122.29 +8.60 31.35
17 151 HORN Stefanie ITA 122.57 0 122.57 10 124.83 4 128.83 24 122.57 +8.88 31.72
18 170 YAZAWA Aki JPN 123.01 0 123.01 11 131.22 54 185.22 35 123.01 +9.32 32.30
19 160 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 128.04 0 128.04 19 123.33 0 123.33 13 123.33 +9.64 32.72
20 182 LI Tong CHN 137.61 4 141.61 31 123.84 0 123.84 14 123.84 +10.15 33.39
21 159 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 123.48 2 125.48 15 120.84 4 124.84 15 124.84 +11.15 34.71
22 167 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 137.33 6 143.33 33 122.90 2 124.90 16 124.90 +11.21 34.79
23 161 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 123.24 2 125.24 14 136.09 110 246.09 37 125.24 +11.55 35.24
24 175 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 139.66 2 141.66 32 125.28 0 125.28 17 125.28 +11.59 35.29
25 177 LI Lu CHN 125.58 4 129.58 22 124.36 2 126.36 20 126.36 +12.67 36.72
26 166 MEDON POLACZYK Joanna POL 122.22 6 128.22 20 120.39 6 126.39 21 126.39 +12.70 36.76
27 165 NOVAK Ajda SLO 127.36 2 129.36 21 124.68 2 126.68 22 126.68 +12.99 37.14
28 179 KOLENC Berenice FRA 135.98 8 143.98 34 124.14 4 128.14 23 128.14 +14.45 39.07
29 163 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 137.20 4 141.20 30 129.77 0 129.77 25 129.77 +16.08 41.22
30 150 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 128.77 2 130.77 23 129.32 252 381.32 40 130.77 +17.08 42.53
31 152 GRANT Sarah AUS 130.98 0 130.98 24 119.25 56 175.25 32 130.98 +17.29 42.81
32 162 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 144.15 4 148.15 36 127.51 4 131.51 26 131.51 +17.82 43.51
33 176 LONGA Josepha FRA 125.82 56 181.82 38 128.17 4 132.17 27 132.17 +18.48 44.38
34 169 SATILA Ana BRA 126.97 6 132.97 26 128.12 50 178.12 34 132.97 +19.28 45.44
35 172 LEENDERS Claudia NED 127.75 6 133.75 27 114.56 206 320.56 39 133.75 +20.06 46.47
36 180 HAINING Alice GBR 125.79 8 133.79 28 118.99 58 176.99 33 133.79 +20.10 46.52
37 168 WOODS Kimberley GBR 138.67 12 150.67 37 131.17 4 135.17 28 135.17 +21.48 48.34
38 178 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 138.09 2 140.09 29 143.82 2 145.82 30 140.09 +26.40 54.83
39 173 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 156.36 106 262.36 41 138.93 2 140.93 29 140.93 +27.24 55.94
40 174 ITO Yoshika JPN 138.37 8 146.37 35 141.84 106 247.84 38 146.37 +32.68 63.12
41 171 LIPTAK Monika POL 137.10 102 239.10 40 144.23 6 150.23 31 150.23 +36.54 68.21
42 181 RIQUELME Nadia ARG 212.08 8 220.08 39 192.41 10 202.41 36 202.41 +88.72 137.06

Chief Judge



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNSava River 13 Jun 2014 Start Time: 16:29
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created FRE 13 JUN 2014 17:28Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind ICF

Points

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALSava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 09:43
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 11:01Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 105.41 0 105.41 0.00 20.00
2 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 105.61 0 105.61 +0.20 20.28
3 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 105.70 0 105.70 +0.29 20.41
4 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 106.01 0 106.01 +0.60 20.85
5 19 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 106.50 0 106.50 +1.09 21.55
6 6 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 104.68 2 106.68 +1.27 21.81
7 1 FLORENCE David GBR 107.06 0 107.06 +1.65 22.35
8 4 BERCIC Anze SLO 108.68 0 108.68 +3.27 24.65
9 9 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 107.25 2 109.25 +3.84 25.46

10 5 BENUS Matej SVK 107.26 2 109.26 +3.85 25.48
11 12 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.18 2 110.18 +4.77 26.79
12 21 BORROWS Ian AUS 110.27 0 110.27 +4.86 26.92
13 13 HANEDA Takuya JPN 108.42 2 110.42 +5.01 27.13
14 16 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 110.52 0 110.52 +5.11 27.27
15 20 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 108.81 2 110.81 +5.40 27.68
16 17 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 111.77 0 111.77 +6.36 29.05
17 22 MASEK Jan CZE 110.47 2 112.47 +7.06 30.05
18 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 110.73 2 112.73 +7.32 30.42
19 29 FABRIS Christian AUS 112.91 2 114.91 +9.50 33.52
20 40 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 112.95 2 114.95 +9.54 33.58
21 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 113.52 4 117.52 +12.11 37.23
22 46 THOMAS Martin FRA 111.53 6 117.53 +12.12 37.25
23 49 DENNIS Tad USA 115.61 4 119.61 +14.20 40.21
24 43 ROHAN Lukas CZE 113.74 8 121.74 +16.33 43.24
25 10 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 118.69 4 122.69 +17.28 44.59
26 31 HINTON Tyler USA 124.81 6 130.81 +25.40 56.14
27 30 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 116.67 54 170.67 +65.26 112.87
28 8 ANTON Franz GER 117.00 104 221.00 +115.59 184.49
29 33 RUNET Antoine FRA 121.64 152 273.64 +168.23 259.39

44 CHEN Fangjia CHN DNS
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALSava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 09:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 09:45Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 124 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 135.57 4 139.57 0.00 20.00
2 121 FOX Jessica AUS 143.01 8 151.01 +11.44 32.29
3 122 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 147.17 4 151.17 +11.60 32.47
4 125 WOODS Kimberley GBR 148.83 6 154.83 +15.26 36.40
5 135 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 147.24 8 155.24 +15.67 36.84
6 133 TENG Qianqian CHN 150.47 6 156.47 +16.90 38.16
7 123 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 175.88 2 177.88 +38.31 61.17
8 126 JANCOVA Monika CZE 129.45 56 185.45 +45.88 69.31
9 132 MEHEUT Annaelle FRA 194.51 6 200.51 +60.94 85.49

10 129 BIZJAK Nina SLO 192.54 14 206.54 +66.97 91.97
11 130 KOZOROG Alja SLO 146.65 60 206.65 +67.08 92.09
12 131 CEN Nanqin CHN 174.92 108 282.92 +143.35 174.06
13 134 CHEN Shi CHN 167.50 156 323.50 +183.93 217.68
14 127 BORROWS Alison AUS 229.71 206 435.71 +296.14 338.27

128 SCHMID Julia AUT 233.34 6 CAP +82.87

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALSava River 15 Jun 2014 Start Time: 10:33
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 15 JUN 2014 11:21Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points

1 191 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 114.61 0 114.61 0.00 10.00

2 192 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 115.24 0 115.24 +0.63 10.82

3 197 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 116.40 0 116.40 +1.79 12.34

4 193 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 114.08 4 118.08 +3.47 14.54

5 211 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 118.13 0 118.13 +3.52 14.61

6 198 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 118.11 4 122.11 +7.50 19.82

7 195 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 120.82 2 122.82 +8.21 20.75

8 196 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 120.26 4 124.26 +9.65 22.63

9 200 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 121.22 4 125.22 +10.61 23.89

10 214 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern FRA 127.10 0 127.10 +12.49 26.35

11 199 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 121.12 6 127.12 +12.51 26.37

12 213 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze CHN 125.09 4 129.09 +14.48 28.95

13 204 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 132.52 0 132.52 +17.91 33.44

14 208 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 126.62 6 132.62 +18.01 33.57

15 206 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin AUS 130.87 6 136.87 +22.26 39.13

16 207 SASAKI Shota
SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 127.71 10 137.71 +23.10 40.23

17 194 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 117.36 50 167.36 +52.75 79.04

18 203 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 129.75 52 181.75 +67.14 97.87

19 202 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 118.24 100 218.24 +103.63 145.63

20 201 LARIONOV Dmitry
KUZNETSOV Mikhail RUS 130.34 102 232.34 +117.73 164.08

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALSava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 10:46
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 12:30Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 68 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.69 0 97.69 0.00 20.00
2 51 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 99.61 0 99.61 +1.92 22.95
3 60 HILGERT Lubos CZE 99.87 0 99.87 +2.18 23.35
4 71 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 100.39 0 100.39 +2.70 24.15
5 61 ALBREHT Martin SLO 100.45 0 100.45 +2.76 24.24
6 84 HAYWARD Ben CAN 100.46 0 100.46 +2.77 24.25
7 73 FORSYTHE William AUS 100.54 0 100.54 +2.85 24.38
8 75 DAWSON Michael NZL 100.78 0 100.78 +3.09 24.74
9 52 DOERFLER Fabian GER 98.82 2 100.82 +3.13 24.81

10 74 ROMEO Andrea ITA 100.88 0 100.88 +3.19 24.90
11 77 RENIA Benjamin FRA 100.95 0 100.95 +3.26 25.01
12 96 GRIMM Alexander GER 101.05 0 101.05 +3.36 25.16
13 53 AIGNER Hannes GER 101.13 0 101.13 +3.44 25.28
14 62 HALCIN Martin SVK 99.15 2 101.15 +3.46 25.31
15 63 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.31 2 101.31 +3.62 25.56
16 105 MEGLIC Jure AZE 101.76 0 101.76 +4.07 26.25
17 65 POLACZYK Rafal POL 101.93 0 101.93 +4.24 26.51
18 67 BRUS Simon SLO 98.04 4 102.04 +4.35 26.68
19 78 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 102.59 0 102.59 +4.90 27.52
20 82 HERMANS Maarten NED 102.79 0 102.79 +5.10 27.83
21 72 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 101.47 2 103.47 +5.78 28.88
22 59 POPIELA Dariusz POL 103.93 0 103.93 +6.24 29.58
23 101 HUJSA Matus SVK 103.63 2 105.63 +7.94 32.19
24 64 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 104.41 2 106.41 +8.72 33.39
25 83 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 104.79 2 106.79 +9.10 33.97
26 106 GUILLAUME Benoit FRA 107.48 2 109.48 +11.79 38.10
27 76 EIGEL Pavel RUS 107.90 4 111.90 +14.21 41.82
28 99 WILSON Michael GBR 114.92 2 116.92 +19.23 49.53
29 111 WEGER Matthias ITA 115.51 2 117.51 +19.82 50.43
30 69 PETERLIN Janos SLO 114.01 4 118.01 +20.32 51.20
31 66 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 100.47 50 150.47 +52.78 101.04
32 55 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 100.59 50 150.59 +52.90 101.23
33 57 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 101.41 50 151.41 +53.72 102.49
34 81 CLARKE Joseph GBR 100.10 52 152.10 +54.41 103.54
35 93 WATKINS Daniel AUS 105.44 52 157.44 +59.75 111.74
36 56 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 101.01 100 201.01 +103.32 178.64
37 85 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 105.29 102 207.29 +109.60 188.29
38 87 MULIC Dinko CRO 100.84 152 252.84 +155.15 258.23
39 58 KURT Michael SUI 106.63 152 258.63 +160.94 267.12

54 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 2 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALSava River 15 Jun 2014 Start Time: 09:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SON 15 JUN 2014 10:44Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind ICF

Points
1 145 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 112.30 0 112.30 0.00 10.00
2 142 FOX Jessica AUS 113.47 0 113.47 +1.17 11.56
3 147 FUNK Ricarda GER 115.12 0 115.12 +2.82 13.77
4 141 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 115.72 0 115.72 +3.42 14.57
5 143 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 115.91 2 117.91 +5.61 17.49
6 144 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 114.24 4 118.24 +5.94 17.93
7 149 PFEIFER Melanie GER 114.64 4 118.64 +6.34 18.47
8 148 TERCELJ Eva SLO 116.91 2 118.91 +6.61 18.83
9 157 JONES Luuka NZL 118.99 0 118.99 +6.69 18.94

10 155 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 118.26 2 120.26 +7.96 20.63
11 161 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 120.57 0 120.57 +8.27 21.05
12 153 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 119.12 2 121.12 +8.82 21.78
13 158 FRAUENRATH Katja GER 119.96 2 121.96 +9.66 22.90
14 177 LI Lu CHN 120.37 2 122.37 +10.07 23.45
15 182 LI Tong CHN 117.69 6 123.69 +11.39 25.21
16 156 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 119.79 4 123.79 +11.49 25.35
17 159 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 122.68 4 126.68 +14.38 29.21
18 166 MEDON Joanna POL 123.75 6 129.75 +17.45 33.31
19 154 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 126.96 4 130.96 +18.66 34.92
20 150 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 118.92 54 172.92 +60.62 90.97
21 167 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 123.69 50 173.69 +61.39 92.00
22 165 NOVAK Ajda SLO 121.61 56 177.61 +65.31 97.24
23 151 HORN Stefanie ITA 114.98 100 214.98 +102.68 147.15
24 163 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 145.88 102 247.88 +135.58 191.10
25 170 YAZAWA Aki JPN 143.50 108 251.50 +139.20 195.93
26 160 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 122.05 150 272.05 +159.75 223.38
27 146 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 126.55 152 278.55 +166.25 232.06
28 179 KOLENC Berenice FRA 135.13 154 289.13 +176.83 246.19
29 175 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 119.75 254 373.75 +261.45 359.22

164 GUIET Pauline FRA 54 DNF
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Sava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 13:05
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 13:44Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 6 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 102.94 2 104.94 0.00
2 9 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 104.06 2 106.06 +1.12
3 11 BOZIC Luka SLO 104.54 2 106.54 +1.60
4 19 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 104.61 2 106.61 +1.67
5 4 BERCIC Anze SLO 106.62 2 108.62 +3.68
6 2 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 107.37 2 109.37 +4.43
7 5 BENUS Matej SVK 108.03 2 110.03 +5.09
8 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 108.29 4 112.29 +7.35
9 1 FLORENCE David GBR 111.72 2 113.72 +8.78

10 3 TASIADIS Sideris GER 110.34 8 118.34 +13.40

SEMIFINALISTS
11 12 MARINIC Matija CRO 108.18 2 110.18 +4.77
12 21 BORROWS Ian AUS 110.27 0 110.27 +4.86
13 13 HANEDA Takuya JPN 108.42 2 110.42 +5.01
14 16 LIPATOV Aleksandr RUS 110.52 0 110.52 +5.11
15 20 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 108.81 2 110.81 +5.40
16 17 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 111.77 0 111.77 +6.36
17 22 MASEK Jan CZE 110.47 2 112.47 +7.06
18 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 110.73 2 112.73 +7.32
19 29 FABRIS Christian AUS 112.91 2 114.91 +9.50
20 40 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine FRA 112.95 2 114.95 +9.54
21 18 ROZMUS Karol SVK 113.52 4 117.52 +12.11
22 46 THOMAS Martin FRA 111.53 6 117.53 +12.12
23 49 DENNIS Tad USA 115.61 4 119.61 +14.20
24 43 ROHAN Lukas CZE 113.74 8 121.74 +16.33
25 10 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 118.69 4 122.69 +17.28
26 31 HINTON Tyler USA 124.81 6 130.81 +25.40
27 30 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 116.67 54 170.67 +65.26
28 8 ANTON Franz GER 117.00 104 221.00 +115.59
29 33 RUNET Antoine FRA 121.64 152 273.64 +168.23

44 CHEN Fangjia CHN DNS
HEATS

31 15 PROCTOR Mark GBR 119.43 2 121.43 +15.06
32 14 BETTGE Nico GER 115.75 6 121.75 +15.38
33 27 GONDEK Kacper POL 118.85 4 122.85 +16.48
34 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 117.56 8 125.56 +19.19
35 47 TIMAKOV Dmitriy RUS 121.64 4 125.64 +19.27
36 41 CECCON Paolo ITA 123.90 2 125.90 +19.53
37 36 CURCELL Leonardo BRA 126.22 0 126.22 +19.85
38 35 CORREA Charles BRA 120.46 6 126.46 +20.09
39 24 JEFFERY Robin AUS 121.44 6 127.44 +21.07
40 42 WANG Xiaodong CHN 122.79 6 128.79 +22.42
41 32 GIBB Benjamin NZL 123.35 6 129.35 +22.98
42 38 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 127.10 4 131.10 +24.73
43 45 SMIRNOV Pavel RUS 131.80 2 133.80 +27.43



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Sava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 13:05
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 13:44Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

44 48 ZHANG Genyuan CHN 126.82 10 136.82 +30.45
45 34 WERRO Simon SUI 122.96 14 136.96 +30.59
46 37 SASAKI Shota JPN 126.96 10 136.96 +30.59
47 26 ROSSI Sebastian ARG 117.31 62 179.31 +72.94
48 28 JOLY Cedric FRA 120.34 260 380.34 +273.97

39 TSAKMAKIS Christos GRE
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Sava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAM 14 JUN 2014 13:12Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 121 FOX Jessica AUS 120.69 0 120.69 0.00
2 123 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 132.12 4 136.12 +15.43
3 133 TENG Qianqian CHN 139.52 2 141.52 +20.83
4 125 WOODS Kimberley GBR 142.19 4 146.19 +25.50
5 124 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 147.20 0 147.20 +26.51
6 122 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 144.21 6 150.21 +29.52
7 126 JANCOVA Monika CZE 157.09 10 167.09 +46.40
8 132 MEHEUT Annaelle FRA 181.66 10 191.66 +70.97
9 135 NAVEAU Laurine FRA 183.73 10 193.73 +73.04

10 129 BIZJAK Nina SLO 191.27 108 299.27 +178.58

SEMIFINALISTS
11 130 KOZOROG Alja SLO 146.65 60 206.65 +67.08
12 131 CEN Nanqin CHN 174.92 108 282.92 +143.35
13 134 CHEN Shi CHN 167.50 156 323.50 +183.93
14 127 BORROWS Alison AUS 229.71 206 435.71 +296.14

128 SCHMID Julia AUT 233.34 6 CAP
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Sava River 15 Jun 2014 Start Time: 12:31
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SON 15 JUN 2014 13:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 192 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 111.24 0 111.24 0.00

2 191 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 112.50 0 112.50 +1.26

3 193 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 114.46 2 116.46 +5.22

4 200 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 117.25 0 117.25 +6.01

5 197 BEHLING Robert
BECKER Thomas GER 115.75 2 117.75 +6.51

6 211 SCHROEDER David
BETTGE Nico GER 116.42 2 118.42 +7.18

7 196 KARLOVSKY Ondrej
JANE Jakub CZE 118.46 2 120.46 +9.22

8 214 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine
LE RUYET Edern FRA 120.43 2 122.43 +11.19

9 195 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 115.54 52 167.54 +56.30

10 198 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 116.76 102 218.76 +107.52

SEMIFINALISTS

11 199 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 121.12 6 127.12 +12.51

12 213 YE Yongtao
HUANG Yongze CHN 125.09 4 129.09 +14.48

13 204 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 132.52 0 132.52 +17.91

14 208 ZHANG Hang
DENG Xiao CHN 126.62 6 132.62 +18.01

15 206 HODSON Ethan
JEFFERY Robin AUS 130.87 6 136.87 +22.26

16 207 SASAKI Shota
SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 127.71 10 137.71 +23.10

17 194 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr
POCHWALA Marcin POL 117.36 50 167.36 +52.75

18 203 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 129.75 52 181.75 +67.14

19 202 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 118.24 100 218.24 +103.63

20 201 LARIONOV Dmitry
KUZNETSOV Mikhail RUS 130.34 102 232.34 +117.73

HEATS

21 210 CAVO Francesco
QUERCI Alberto ITA 146.29 12 158.29 +43.02

22 212 POFFENBERGER Jordan
DENNIS Tad USA 144.51 16 160.51 +45.24

23 205 USHAKOV Anton
USHAKOV Artem RUS 130.72 56 186.72 +71.45

24 209 ROUX Antoine
BRUN Gurgen FRA 132.66 58 190.66 +75.39



2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Sava River 15 Jun 2014 Start Time: 12:31
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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2014 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP 2

Tacen
SLO

13.06. - 15.06.14
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Sava River 14 Jun 2014 Start Time: 13:33
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty
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1 52 DOERFLER Fabian GER 97.12 0 97.12 0.00
2 74 ROMEO Andrea ITA 97.32 0 97.32 +0.20
3 51 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 98.51 0 98.51 +1.39
4 68 DOBY Mathieu BEL 99.25 0 99.25 +2.13
5 60 HILGERT Lubos CZE 101.52 2 103.52 +6.40
6 73 FORSYTHE William AUS 100.70 4 104.70 +7.58
7 61 ALBREHT Martin SLO 103.60 2 105.60 +8.48
8 71 TUNKA Ondrej CZE 103.62 2 105.62 +8.50
9 75 DAWSON Michael NZL 104.27 2 106.27 +9.15

10 84 HAYWARD Ben CAN 103.98 6 109.98 +12.86

SEMIFINALISTS
11 77 RENIA Benjamin FRA 100.95 0 100.95 +3.26
12 96 GRIMM Alexander GER 101.05 0 101.05 +3.36
13 53 AIGNER Hannes GER 101.13 0 101.13 +3.44
14 62 HALCIN Martin SVK 99.15 2 101.15 +3.46
15 63 PRINDIS Vit CZE 99.31 2 101.31 +3.62
16 105 MEGLIC Jure AZE 101.76 0 101.76 +4.07
17 65 POLACZYK Rafal POL 101.93 0 101.93 +4.24
18 67 BRUS Simon SLO 98.04 4 102.04 +4.35
19 78 PESCHIER Benoit FRA 102.59 0 102.59 +4.90
20 82 HERMANS Maarten NED 102.79 0 102.79 +5.10
21 72 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 101.47 2 103.47 +5.78
22 59 POPIELA Dariusz POL 103.93 0 103.93 +6.24
23 101 HUJSA Matus SVK 103.63 2 105.63 +7.94
24 64 DE GENNARO Giovanni ITA 104.41 2 106.41 +8.72
25 83 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 104.79 2 106.79 +9.10
26 106 GUILLAUME Benoit FRA 107.48 2 109.48 +11.79
27 76 EIGEL Pavel RUS 107.90 4 111.90 +14.21
28 99 WILSON Michael GBR 114.92 2 116.92 +19.23
29 111 WEGER Matthias ITA 115.51 2 117.51 +19.82
30 69 PETERLIN Janos SLO 114.01 4 118.01 +20.32
31 66 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 100.47 50 150.47 +52.78
32 55 PRSKAVEC Jiri CZE 100.59 50 150.59 +52.90
33 57 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 101.41 50 151.41 +53.72
34 81 CLARKE Joseph GBR 100.10 52 152.10 +54.41
35 93 WATKINS Daniel AUS 105.44 52 157.44 +59.75
36 56 MOLMENTI Daniele ITA 101.01 100 201.01 +103.32
37 85 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 105.29 102 207.29 +109.60
38 87 MULIC Dinko CRO 100.84 152 252.84 +155.15
39 58 KURT Michael SUI 106.63 152 258.63 +160.94

54 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 2 DNF
HEATS

41 91 TAYLER Michael CAN 108.56 4 112.56 +13.14
42 110 WALKER Steffan GBR 109.54 4 113.54 +14.12
43 79 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 109.80 4 113.80 +14.38
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44 98 MANN Aaron USA 110.28 4 114.28 +14.86
45 102 SRABOTNIK Martin SLO 112.66 2 114.66 +15.24
46 80 FORD David CAN 112.69 2 114.69 +15.27
47 88 LANGER Andreas AUT 109.08 6 115.08 +15.66
48 94 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias SUI 111.77 4 115.77 +16.35
49 70 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 112.42 4 116.42 +17.00
50 112 MAYMISTOV Sergey RUS 112.51 6 118.51 +19.09
51 89 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 113.03 6 119.03 +19.61
52 90 MRKOCI Marko CRO 115.86 6 121.86 +22.44
53 86 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 114.34 8 122.34 +22.92
54 95 GANCEDO Facundo ARG 122.81 2 124.81 +25.39
55 100 HUFF Spencer USA 130.31 2 132.31 +32.89
56 103 HYNES Patrick IRL 127.81 6 133.81 +34.39
57 92 KARAMARKO Filip CRO 116.72 20 136.72 +37.30
58 113 TAN Ya CHN 130.17 8 138.17 +38.75
59 107 VUILLE Nicolas SUI 141.37 6 147.37 +47.95
60 108 URANO Shuhei JPN 137.75 12 149.75 +50.33
61 97 ROSSET Thomas FRA 103.99 52 155.99 +56.57
62 109 DORONIN Evgeny RUS 114.95 54 168.95 +69.53

104 ATMANAVICIUS Mantas LTU
Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 141 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 111.24 0 111.24 0.00
2 143 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 113.83 0 113.83 +2.59
3 144 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 110.14 4 114.14 +2.90
4 145 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 109.09 6 115.09 +3.85
5 147 FUNK Ricarda GER 111.58 4 115.58 +4.34
6 149 PFEIFER Melanie GER 113.63 4 117.63 +6.39
7 155 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 115.77 2 117.77 +6.53
8 148 TERCELJ Eva SLO 122.02 10 132.02 +20.78
9 142 FOX Jessica AUS 111.18 54 165.18 +53.94

10 157 JONES Luuka NZL 119.28 204 323.28 +212.04

SEMIFINALISTS
11 161 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 120.57 0 120.57 +8.27
12 153 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 119.12 2 121.12 +8.82
13 158 FRAUENRATH Katja GER 119.96 2 121.96 +9.66
14 177 LI Lu CHN 120.37 2 122.37 +10.07
15 182 LI Tong CHN 117.69 6 123.69 +11.39
16 156 PEROVA Aleksandra RUS 119.79 4 123.79 +11.49
17 159 KHARITONOVA Marta RUS 122.68 4 126.68 +14.38
18 166 MEDON Joanna POL 123.75 6 129.75 +17.45
19 154 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 126.96 4 130.96 +18.66
20 150 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 118.92 54 172.92 +60.62
21 167 FRANKLIN Mallory GBR 123.69 50 173.69 +61.39
22 165 NOVAK Ajda SLO 121.61 56 177.61 +65.31
23 151 HORN Stefanie ITA 114.98 100 214.98 +102.68
24 163 PEROVA Ekaterina RUS 145.88 102 247.88 +135.58
25 170 YAZAWA Aki JPN 143.50 108 251.50 +139.20
26 160 VOJTOVA Veronika CZE 122.05 150 272.05 +159.75
27 146 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 126.55 152 278.55 +166.25
28 179 KOLENC Berenice FRA 135.13 154 289.13 +176.83
29 175 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 119.75 254 373.75 +261.45

164 GUIET Pauline FRA 54 DNF
HEATS

31 152 GRANT Sarah AUS 130.98 0 130.98 +17.29
32 162 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 127.51 4 131.51 +17.82
33 176 LONGA Josepha FRA 128.17 4 132.17 +18.48
34 169 SATILA Ana BRA 126.97 6 132.97 +19.28
35 172 LEENDERS Claudia NED 127.75 6 133.75 +20.06
36 180 HAINING Alice GBR 125.79 8 133.79 +20.10
37 168 WOODS Kimberley GBR 131.17 4 135.17 +21.48
38 178 VALIKOVA Barbora CZE 138.09 2 140.09 +26.40
39 173 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 138.93 2 140.93 +27.24
40 174 ITO Yoshika JPN 138.37 8 146.37 +32.68
41 171 LIPTAK Monika POL 144.23 6 150.23 +36.54
42 181 RIQUELME Nadia ARG 192.41 10 202.41 +88.72

Chief Judge
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1 5 Australia AUS 122.53 6 128.53 0.00
 24 JEFFERY Robin 21 BORROWS Ian 29 FABRIS Christian

2 2 France FRA 121.57 14 135.57 +7.04
 40 TILLARD Pierre-Antoine 46 THOMAS Martin 28 JOLY Cedric

3 3 Czech Republic CZE 129.04 8 137.04 +8.51
 43 ROHAN Lukas 10 GEBAS Vitezslav 22 MASEK Jan

4 7 Russian Federation RUS 129.13 8 137.13 +8.60
 16 LIPATOV Aleksandr 45 SMIRNOV Pavel 47 TIMAKOV Dmitriy

5 9 Brazil BRA 164.27 12 176.27 +47.74
 38 DA SILVA Felipe 35 CORREA Charles 36 CURCELL Leonardo

6 6 Poland POL 131.81 58 189.81 +61.28
 23 HEDWIG Grzegorz 27 GONDEK Kacper 30 NIEC Arkadiusz

7 4 Slovenia SLO 123.32 102 225.32 +96.79
 6 SAVSEK Benjamin 4 BERCIC Anze 11 BOZIC Luka

8 8 Italy ITA 127.23 108 235.23 +106.70
 19 CIPRESSI Stefano 17 COLAZINGARI Roberto 41 CECCON Paolo

1 Germany GER DNS
 3 TASIADIS Sideris 7 BENZIEN Jan 8 ANTON Franz

10 China CHN DNS
 44 CHEN Fangjia 48 ZHANG Genyuan 42 WANG Xiaodong

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 1 China CHN 208.44 54 262.44 0.00
 131 CEN Nanqin 135 TENG Qianqian 133 CHEN Shi

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 1 Germany GER 135.49 4 139.49 0.00
 197 BEHLING Robert/BECKER Thomas 200 MUELLER Kai/MUELLER Kevin 195 ANTON Franz/BENZIEN Jan

2 Czech Republic CZE DNS
 196 KARLOVSKY Ondrej/JANE Jakub 193 KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek 203 KOPLIK Tomas/VRZAN Jakub

3 Poland POL DNS
 194 SZCZEPANSKI Piotr/POCHWALA Marcin 199 BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej 202 WIERCIOCH Michal/MAJERCZAK Grzegorz

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 1 Germany GER 109.52 0 109.52 0.00
 51 SCHUBERT Sebastian 52 DOERFLER Fabian 96 GRIMM Alexander

2 2 France FRA 109.51 2 111.51 +1.99
 77 RENIA Benjamin 78 PESCHIER Benoit 106 GUILLAUME Benoit

3 6 Poland POL 110.34 2 112.34 +2.82
 54 POLACZYK Mateusz 65 POLACZYK Rafal 59 POPIELA Dariusz

4 4 Slovenia SLO 113.90 2 115.90 +6.38
 61 ALBREHT Martin 69 PETERLIN Janos 67 BRUS Simon

5 5 Italy ITA 111.28 6 117.28 +7.76
 56 MOLMENTI Daniele 74 ROMEO Andrea 64 DE GENNARO Giovanni

6 3 Czech Republic CZE 111.82 6 117.82 +8.30
 55 PRSKAVEC Jiri 60 HILGERT Lubos 63 PRINDIS Vit

7 7 Australia AUS 114.51 8 122.51 +12.99
 70 MERRITT Jaxon 73 FORSYTHE William 93 WATKINS Daniel

8 8 Great Britain GBR 118.92 4 122.92 +13.40
 81 CLARKE Joseph 110 WALKER Steffan 99 WILSON Michael

9 12 Croatia CRO 143.97 0 143.97 +34.45
 87 MULIC Dinko 90 MRKOCI Marko 92 KARAMARKO Filip

10 10 Switzerland SUI 149.52 64 213.52 +104.00
 58 KURT Michael 94 SCHLAEFLI Jeremias 107 VUILLE Nicolas

9 Canada CAN DNS
 80 FORD David 91 TAYLER Michael 84 HAYWARD Ben

11 Russian Federation RUS 0 DNS
 76 EIGEL Pavel 109 DORONIN Evgeny 112 MAYMISTOV Sergey

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut
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1 1 Germany GER 128.54 2 130.54 0.00
 143 SCHORNBERG Jasmin 149 PFEIFER Melanie 147 FUNK Ricarda

2 2 France FRA 141.57 4 145.57 +15.03
 153 LAFONT Marie-Zelia 164 GUIET Pauline 176 LONGA Josepha

3 6 Slovenia SLO 149.33 2 151.33 +20.79
 145 KRAGELJ Ursa 148 TERCELJ Eva 165 NOVAK Ajda

4 4 Great Britain GBR 157.43 8 165.43 +34.89
 168 WOODS Kimberley 180 HAINING Alice 167 FRANKLIN Mallory

3 Czech Republic CZE DNS
 146 HILGERTOVA Stepanka 160 VOJTOVA Veronika 161 ORNSTOVA Eva

5 Russian Federation RUS DNS
 163 PEROVA Ekaterina 159 KHARITONOVA Marta 156 PEROVA Aleksandra

Chief Judge

____________________
TUMA Borut


